TEHN©© VMIAX

PIONEER

ZVUCNICI ZA AUTO PIONEER TS-G1020F

INFO@TEHNOMAX.ME

26 € 26 €

Tip

Proizvodac

Model

Frekventni opseg

Maksimalna ulazna snaga

Nominalna ulazna snaga

Osjetljivost

Veli¢ina zvuénika

Auto zvucnhici

PIONEER

TS-G1020F

35-27000 Hz

210 W

30W

87 dB

10 cm



TEHN©© VMIAX INFO@TEHNOMAX.ME

TeZina 0,35 kg

Boja Crna



